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CHITDRESS COUNW APPRAISAI. DISTRICT

2021 TAX RATES

JURISDICTION

NAME

CHILDRESS COUNTY

CHILDRESS HOSPITAL

CITY OF CHILDRESS

CHILDRESS ISD

CLARENDON COLLEGE

GATEWAY GRDWTR

M&O
RATE

0.419

0.22

0.390687

o.9232

0.0s

0.01

r&s
RATE

o.146

0

o.4t7966

TOTAT

RATE

0.565

o.22

0.808653

o.9232

0.0s

0.01

2.5768s3
L7642

0.9603

0.9454

0.049314

TOTAT TAX RATE INSIDE CITY LIMITS

TOTAL TAX RATE OUTSIDE CITY TIMITS

OVERLAPPING JURISDICIIONS

MEMPHIS ISD

WELLINGTON ISD

MESQUITE GRDWTR

0.9603

0.9454

0.049314

TWILA BUTLER, CHIEF APPRAISER

(electronic signature)
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